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1.1 Number of students year wise during the last five years 

Year 

2018-19 

2019-20 

2020-21 

Name 

Hemanth Kumar p 
Ravikumar s 
|Zaiba M 

Aiman Fathima 

Misba banu 
Mohammed Abrar 
Nagesha BK 

Nirmala M 

Raghuram A 
|Suraiya Begum 

Bibi Ameena 
|Subhan 
Zaiba Fathima 
Syed Maghni Sakhaf 
Anusha R 

Dastagir M 
Mohammed Azam Sharieff 
Shobha P 

|Syed Rahan Mehdi 
Farheen Banu 
BHUVANESHWARI G 

FARHEEN TAJ 

RAGHAVENDRA N 
SOORAJ A L 
YUSRA FATHIMA 

ADITYA S RAJ 
ALANKAR C 

AMRUTHA C N 
|ANDRA REDDY PRASAD 

|ANJALIK 
ARPITHA G M 

ARUN KUMAR S 

|ARUN,S 

BABU A 

|BASAVARAJ HARSHA P 
BHARATH N 

BHAVANA C 
DARSHAN GOWDA 
Harish H 
HIMASHREE B S 
JITHENDER RATHORE 
KAVYASHREE KG 

Student enrollment 
number 

C1832801 

C1832803 

C1832804 
C1932801 

C1932803 

C1932804 

C1932805 

C1932806 
C1932807 

C1932809 

C1932802 
C1932808 
C1932811 

C1932810 

C2032801 

C2032802 
C2032803 
C2032804 

C2032805 
C2035001 

U18EP21C0004 

U18EP21C0002 

U18EP21C0005 
U18EP21C0003 

U18EP21C0006 
P18EP2 I MO007 
P18EP21 MO009 
PI8EP21 M0048 
P18EP2 I M0044 

P18EP2IMO053 
P18EP2IMO014 
P18EP21 M0021 

P18EP21 M0032 
P18EP21 M0051 
P18EP2 I M0047 

PI8EP21 M0012 
PI8EP2IM0011 

P18EP21 M0054 

P18EP21 MO027 

P18EP21M0016 
P18EP2IM0035 

P18EP2IM0040 

Date of enrolment 

GUAA 

2018 
2018 

2018 

2019 

2019 

2019 
2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 
2021 

2021 

2021 
2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

BUSINE 

BANGA 



2021-22 

KIRAN KUMAR SP 

KRUPA KARANR 

KRUTHIKA B L 

MAHESHA S 

MANOJ HT 
MEGHANA C 
NACHIKETH R 
NAMANA B M 

NAVYASHREEG 

NETHRA 

PAVITHRA K 
POOJA M 
RAGHAVENDRA G 
|RAHUL M 

RAJESH RAOG 
RAJU HN 

ROHITH P 

SADHANA DR 
SAGARN 

SANJAY BC 

|SHAIKH UMUL AIMAN 
NASEER SHAMSUNNISA 
|SHASHANK R 
SHUBHAN M 

SPANDANA S JOSHI 
SRI LAKSHMI L 

|SRIKANTH V 
SRIKANTH VENKAREDDY 

|HADAGALI 
|SUBASH G 

SUMANTH MURALIDHAR 
TANUSHA C 

TILAK RAGHAVENDRA M 

V VIVEK 
VARSHINI R 

VARSHITHA 

VEDANTH B 

VINAY P 

|Yash Anil Balaguragi 
|Abdul Basith K 
|AFSAL P 

Dushenth RJ 

IQRA FAZLI 
MANJUNATH R 
Mohamed Shafeeq T 
Mohammed Farseen T 

MOHAMMED SHAHIL KP 

P18EP2I M0002 
P18EP21 MO028 

P18EP21 M0052 

P18EP21 M0039 
P18EP21 M0003 

P18EP21 M0033 
P18EP21 M0008 
P18EP21 M0015 
P18EP21 M0005 
P18EP21 M0010 
P18EP21 M0041 

P18EP2 IM0057 

P18EP21M0013 

P18EP21M0036 

P18EP21 MO037 
P18EP2 IM0056 

P18EP2IM0006 

P18EP2IMO001 

P18EP21M0024 

P18EP2IM0043 

P18EP2 I MO020 

P18EP2IMO023 

P18EP21 MO004 
PI8EP2IM0017 

PI8EP2IM0050 

P18EP2IM0018 

PI8EP2 IMO030 

P18EP2I M0055 
P18EP2IM0049 

P18EP2IM0034 
P18EP2IM0045 
P18EP2I M0042 

PI8EP2IMO038 
PI8EP2 I MO046 
P18EP2IMO022 
P18EP2IM0058 
P18EP2IM0019 

U18EP22C0014 
U18EP22C0010 

U18EP22C0001 
U18EP22C0013 

U18EP22C0006 

U18EP22C0015 

U18EP22C0017 

U18EP22C0008 

2021 
2021 

202 1 

2021 

2021 
2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 
2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 
2021 

SUARO 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

BUSslNESG 
BANGALQRE)Q 



MUHAMMAD ANSIL C 

MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA K 

MUHAMMED NIBRAS MK 

Nancy johnson 
NOOR ASFIYA 
NOOR FATHIMA 
PREM KUMAR M 
PRIYANKARAJG 

Suma 

ABDUL FAHADKS 

ABHISHEK BALAKRISHNAN 

ABISHAL B 

ADHIL MOHAMMED 
|ADITYAKRISHNA 

AFNAN AHMED 

AKASHK ANIL 
AKASHTA 

JANSH CHANDRAKAR 
|ANUJA RAJ 

APARNA PS 

ARCHANA K 

ASHLYVS 

|ASWAJITH A 

ATHULK ANIL 
DALVIN IMMANUEL 

FARDEEN I 

FAZIL RAHMAN V 

|GS ABHINAYA 
HARIHARAN R 

HRISHIKESH MURALI 

LIGIRIT JOSEPH JOB 

Mohammad Shahin M 

mohammed 
MOHAMMED DANISH 

MOHAMMED FARHAN 

Mohammed Farseen T 

MOHAMMED FURQAN 
PATHAN 

|MOHAMMED ISMAIL A 
MOHAMMED NAYEEM KHAN 

R 
MOHAMMED SHAHAD NP 
MOHAMMED SHAHAL C 

MUHAMMED RAHEES PP 
NANDINI M 

U18EP22C0009 

U18EP22C0012 

U18EP22C001| 

UI8EP22C00 16 
UI8EP22C0002 

U18EP22C0004 

U18EP22C0003 
U18EP22C0007 

U18EP22C000S 

U18EP22M0059 

U18EP22M003 I 

U18EP22M005 1 
U18EP22M0042 

U18EP22M0048 
U18EP22M0032 

U18EP22M0027 

U18EP22M0057 

U18EP22M0036 

U18EP22M000 l 
U18EP22M0025 

U18EP22M0004 

U18EP22M0034 

U18EP22M0020 
U18EP22M0028 
U18EP22M0040 

U18EP22M00 19 
U18EP22M004 1 

U18EP22M0065 
U18EP22MO053 

U18EP22M0050 

U18EP22M0022 

U18EP22M0046 

U18EP22M0052 
U18EP22M0062 

U18EP22M0029 

U18EP22M0047 

U18EP22M0061 

U18EP22M0033 

U18EP22M0056 

U18EP22M0039 

U18EP22M0055 

U18EP22M0058 

U18EP22M0044 

S 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 
2022 

2022 

2022 
2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 

2022 
2022 
2022 

2022 
2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

ajmal 



NITHIN RAJ 
REHAM SHARIFF 
ROHITHKR 

RUHI TABASSUM 
SANGEO ROY 
SARATHK SABU 

Sarika CR 
SELVIDEVAN 
SHADIN 
Sneha Singh 
SOUKATHALI CHEMMALA 
VISHNUB 
|AKHIL SAJEEVAN 
|AMAL RATHEESH 
|AMSHA SHAJI 

JAROMAL SAJAN 
ASHWAND S GANGADHARAN 

|ASWIN 

ATHULRAJ V K 
IRSHAD AS 
JASEENA STEPHAN 
KT MUHAMMED FALAH 

KEERTHANA SURESH 
MOHAMMAD HAKEEM MURSH 

MOHAMMED SHAMSUDHEEN 

MUHAMMAD FARHAN 
MUHAMMED BHASIM 
MUHAMMED JURAID K 
MUHAMMED SHAMLANV 
NANDHAGOPALAN K 
RAHNANS 
SANA JUVARIYA 

|ABDUL MUZAOIR 
|ABHISHEK KURIAKOSE 
|ABHISHEK RS 
ADHWIKCS 

|ADITHYAN A P 
|AJAY SAJEEVAN 

|Ajin K.R 
AKASH P 

AKHILANDESHWARI K 

|AMAL SHANKAR C A 

|AMALKUMAR S 

AMEGHP 
ANJAL KRISHNAN KB 

U18EP22MO023 
U18EP22M0060 

U18EP22M0045 
U18EP22M0018 
UI8EP22M0017 

UT8EP22M0024 

U18EP22M0064 

U18EP22M0030 

UI8EP22M0043 

U18EP22MO067 

U18EP22M0049 

U18EP22M0026 

U18EP22M0002 

U18EP23MO035 

U18EP22M0003 

U18EP22MO054 

U18EP22M0005 

U18EP22MO035 
U18EP22M0007 
U18EP22MO006 
U18EP22M0037 
U18EP22M0038 
U18EP22M0008 
U18EP22M0011 

U18EP22M0010 

U18EP22M0066 
U18EP22M0016 

U18EP22MO012 
U18EP22M0009 
U18EP22MO013 
U18EP22M0015 
U18EP22M0063 
U18EP22S0034 
U18EP22S0044 
U18EP22S0028 
U18EP22S0055 
U18EP22S0056 
U18EP22S0018 

U18EP22S0033 
U18EP22S0009 
U18EP22S0052 
U18EP22S0001 

U18EP22S0030 
U18EP22S0003 
U18EP22S0004 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 
2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 
2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 



2022-23 

|ANSHAD N 

|ANTONY MARIA ROBIN 
ARATHY M 
ARJITH SAJEEVAN M P 

ARJUNG 

|AYESHA SIDDIQA 
BHAVANA PP 

DENSON SONY 

FARHAD SHIHAB YASEEN 

GSABHINAYA 
HAFILH SHA 
HIRAN PRAKASH N 

I PRINCE EDVIN PAUL SAGAR 

KR SAI VARUN 
KR SAI VARUN 
KATKU NANDU 

KEVIN MATHEWS 
Kiran Jith A M 

M YASHASWINI 
MOHAMMAD AFSAL T 
MOHAMMED IBRAHIM 

ABRAR 

MOHAMMED NIHAAL 

MOHAMMED NIHAL KVO 
MOHAMMED RISIL K T 

MUHAMMED AJMAL 

MUHAMMED AJSAL M 

MUHAMMED HAMRAS M 
MUSRATH TAJ 
NANDHAKISHOR K 

NIHAL NOUSHAD 
RISHI 
Riswanul Hakkeem K P 

RIWANO FARIZP 
RUSHDA FATHIMA 
SHAHEER SHAH S 

|Sneha Singh 
T SACHIN VENKAT 

UMESHR 
VISHNU SHEJITH 
AISHWARYA K S 

|AISHWARAYA MOHAN NAIK 

AJITH KUMARP 

|AMAL SIVA 

|ANASWARA K K 

U18EP22S0005 

U18EP22S0012 

U18EP22S00 16 
U18EP22S0042 
U18EP22S0050 

U18EP22S0024 

U18EP22S004 1 
U18EP22S0008 
U18EP22S0017 

U18EP22S0054 

U18EP22S0035 

U18EP22S0019 

U18EP22S0023 

U18EP22S0048 

U18EP22S0051 

U18EP22S0038 
U18EP22S0010 
U18EP22S0015 

U18EP22S0007 

U18EP22S0022 

U18EP22S0046 

U18EP22S0045 
U18EP22S0029 

U18EP22S0025 

U18EP22S0036 
U18EP22S0011 

U18EP22S0014 

U18EP22S0013 

U18EP22S0037 
U18EP22S0040 

U18EP22S0043 

U18EP22S0026 

U18EP22S0031 
U18EP22S0002 

U18EP22S0027 
U18EP22S0053 
U18EP22S0021 

U18EP22S0020 
U18EP22S0006 

U18EP22MO15002 

PI8EP22MO15003 

PI8EP22M0 15004 
P18EP22MO15006 

P18EP22MO15007 

2022 

2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 
2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 
2022 
2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 
2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 



ARCHANA KN 
|Archana MS 
|Arjun K 
Arunima Manoj 
ARUNKUMAR A 

|ASWIKA 

BABU 
BHOOMIKA N 
BHUMIKA A N 

Chaitra G 

CHANDRASHEKHAR G B 
CHARAN GP 

DSNAMRATHA 

|DARSHINI M 

DHEERAJ KAMATH 
Dhinsha Sherin KP 

GIRISH RAO DS 
GOKULDR 
GOWTHAMI N 
HR NIKITHA 

HARIDHARSH SJ 
HARSHITH J 

HEMANTH KUMAR 

JITHIN RAJU 

Joshin P Kurian 
KBARJUN 
Kalavathi T 

KARRI JEEVANTH 
KISHORR 

KOUSHIK GR 
KUMAR 
Lavanya M 
LINGARAJ V 
BHIXAVARTHIMATH 
|LIVYA KP 
MAKASH 

M Vinay 
MADHAN S 

MADHU LV 

MANASA.M 

MANJULA M 

Minchu P 

Mohammed AflahK 
Mohammed Muneef K T 

MONIKA .R 
MounikaSR 

MOUNIKA TS 

P18EP22M015008 

P18EP22M015009 
P18EP22M015010 

P18EP22M015011 

P18EP22M015012 

P18EP22M015013 

P18EP22MO15014 

PI8EP22M015015 
PI8EP22MO15016 

P18EP22MO 15017 
PI8EP22M0 1 5019 

PI8EP22M015020 
P18EP22MO 1 5054 

P18EP22M015095 

P18EP22MO 15001 
P18EP22M015022 

P18EP22M015023 

P18EP22M015098 
P18EP22M015024 

P18EP22MO15055 

P18EP22M0 15025 
P18EP22MO15100 

P18EP22MO 1 5026 
P18EP22M0 15027 

P18EP22M015087 

P18EP22M0 15051 
P18EP22MO15028 
P18EP22M015031 
P18EP22MO15029 

P18EP22M015030 
P18EP22M0 1 5032 

P18EP22M015033 

P18EP22M015034 

P18EP22MO15035 

P18EP22MO15005 

P18EP22MO15090 

P18EP22M015037 

PI8EP22MO15038 

PI8EP22M01 5039 

P18EP22M0 1 5040 
P18EP22MO15041 

P18EP22M015046 
P18EP22MO15042 

P18EP22MO15043 

P18EP22M015044 

P18EP22MO15050 

2022 

2022 
2022 
2022 

2022 
2022 
2022 

2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 

2022 

2022 
2022 

2022 

2022 
2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 
2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

SINE 



SUSHMA S 
Sushma, V.S 

SWATHl S 
T Vahitha begum 
|Uday surva E.V 

VARSHINI M 
|VASUNDHARE H 
|Venkatesh Krishnan 
|VISHNUV 

PI8EP22MO15094 

PI8EP22MO15084 

PI8EP22M015096 

PI8EP22MO1 5086 
PI8EP22MO1S085 
PI8EP22MO15088 

PI8EP22MO1S106 
PI8EP22MO15089 

PI8EP22MO15091 

BUS 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 
2022 

BANGALSE 



SI. No. 

6 

8 

10| 
11 

12 

13 

14 

SL.NO, 

YAR 

YAR 

YLAR 

Year 

Academlc Name 

2018-19 

I Number of students year wlse durlng the last flve yoars 

2019-20 

019 0 

YEAR 

2020 21 
202122 

2022 23 

Hemanth Kunmar p 
Ravikunar s 

7aiba M 

lenanth Kumar p 
Ravikunar s 
Zaiba M 

|Aiman Fathima 
Misba banu 

1.1 Number of students year wlse durlng the last flve years 

Mohammed Abrar 

Nagesha BK 
Nirmala M 

Raghuram A 
Suraiya Begum 
Bibi Amcena 

Subhan 
Zaiba Fathima 

TOtAL N0, OF 

Syed Maghni Sakhaf 

STODENIS 

h9 

240 

Student 
|enrollment 
number 

C1832801 

C1832803 

C1832804 

C1832801 

C1832803 

C1832804 

C1932801 

C1932803 

C1932804 

C1932805 

C1932806 

C1932807 

C1932809 

C1932802 

C1932808 

C1932811 

|tOtAL N0, OF 

C1932810 

STUDENTS YEANWISE 

1-14 

0-)) 

Il069-/0 
699240- 0 

Date of enrolment 

20018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

USIN 

Total 

3+11=14 



1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2020-21 

Hemanth Kumar p 

Ravikumar s 

Zaiba M 

Aiman Fathima 

Misba banu 

IMohammed Abrar 

Nagesha BK 

Nirmala M 

Raghuram A 

Suraiya Begum 

Bibi Ameena 

Subhan 

Zaiba Fathima 

|Syed Maghni Sakhaf 

|Anusha R 

Dastagir M 

Mohammed Azam Sharieff 

Shobha P 

|Syed Rahan Mehdi 
Farheen Banu 

Aiman Fathima 

Misba banu 

Mohammed Abrar 

Nagesha BK 

C1832801 

C1832803 

C1832804 

C1932801 

C1932803 

C1932804 

C1932805 

C1932806 

C1932807 

C1932809 

C1932802 

C1932808 

C1932811 

C1932810 

C2032801 

C2032802 

C2032803 

C2032804 

C2032805 

C2035001 

C1932801 

C1932803 

C1932804 

C1932805 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

GUA 

3+11+6=20 

slINESO 
BAHARE 



6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Nirmala M 

Raghuram A 

Suraiya Begum 

Bibi Ameena 

Subhan 

|Zaiba Fathima 

Syed Maghni Sakhaf 

|Anusha R 

Dastagir M 

Mohammed Azam Sharieff 

Shobha P 

Syed Rahan Mehdi 

Farheen Banu 

BHUVANESHWARI G 

FARHEEN TAJ 

RAGHAVENDRA N 

|SOORAJ AL 

|YUSRA FATHIMA 

ADITYAS RAJ 

|ALANKAR C 

AMRUTHA CN 

|ANDRA REDDY 
PRASAD 

ANJALI K 

C1932806 

C1932807 

C1932809 

C1932802 

C1932808 

C1932811 

C1932810 

C2032801 

C2032802 

C2032803 

C2032804 

C2032805 

C2035001 

U18EP21C0004 

U18EP21C0002 

U18EP21C0005 

U18EP21C0003 

U18EP21C0006 

P18EP21 MO007 

PI8EP21I MO009 

P18EP2IM0048 

P18EP21 M0044 

P18EP21M0053 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

GUAA USINE 
BANOE 



38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

37 

45 

46 

36 

35 

29 

33 

28 

30 

31 

32 

34 

2021-22 

|ARPITHA G M 

|ARUN KUMARS 

ARUN.S 

BABU A 

BASAVARAJ HARSHA P 

BHARATH N 

BHAVANA C 

DARSHAN GOWDA 

Harish H 

|HIMASHREE B S 

JITHENDER RATHORE 

KAVYASHREE K G 

KIRAN KUMAR SP 
KRUPA KARANR 

KRUTHIKA BL 

MAHESHA S 

MANOJ HT 

MEGHANA C 

NACHIKETH R 

P18EP21 MO014 

PI8EP2IMO021 

P18EP2I MO032 

P18EP21 MO051 

P18EP2IMO047 

P18EP2I MO012 

P18EP2I M0011 

P18EP21M0054 

P18EP2IMO027 

P18EP2IM0016 

P18EP2IM0035 

P18EP21 M0040 

P18EP2IM0002 

P18EP21M0028 

P18EP21 MO052 

P18EP21 MO039 

P18EP2IMO003 

Pi8EP21 MO033 

P18EP21I MO008 

2021 

2021 

202 1 

202 1 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

11+6+59=76 

USINSS 
BAN�ANE SGHoo 



47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

NAMANA BM 
NAVYASHREE G 

NETHRA 

PAVITHRA K 

POOJA M 

RAGHAVENDRA G 

RAHUL M 

RAJESH RAO G 

RAJU HN 

ROHITH P 

SADHANA DR 

SAGAR N 

SANJAYBC 

SHAIKH UMUL AIMAN 
NASEER 
SHAMSUNNISA 

SHASHANK R 

SHUBHAN M 

|SPANDANA S JOSHI 

SRI LAKSHMI L 

PI8EP21 MO015 
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